State of Texas County of Harrison				
<b>County of</b> Harrison Whereas, the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts is author pursuant to §§ 271.082 and 271.083 of the Local Governm				
and WHEREAS, the School Board				
(e.g., Commissioner's Court, City Council, School Board, Board of Directors)				
of Waskom ISD , is a: (Check one of the following.) (Name of Qualified Entity)				
O County	۲	Independent School District		
O Municipality	0	Junior College District		
O Political Subdivision (Special Districts, Other)	0	Mental Health and Mental Retardation Community Center		
Assistance Organization	0	Texas Rising Star Provider (certified by the Texas Workforce Commission)		
defined as an entity qualified to participate in the Cooperative Purchasing Program of the Texas Comptroller of Public				
Accounts pursuant to § 271.081 of the Local Government	t Cod	e; and		
WHEREAS, in accordance with the requirements of	34 T/	C §20.85 administrative rules, the Agent(s) of Record,		
		ss Manager		

(Name of Person)	(Title)	
<sub>(and</sub> Sandra Rodgers	Adm. Sec.	) is/are authorized to execute
(Name of Person)	(Title)	
any and all documentation for Waskom ISI	D	pertaining to its participation in the Texas
Comptroller of Public Accounts Cooperative Purcha	sing Program; and	
WHEREAS, Waskom ISD (Entity Name)	acknowledges its c	bligation to pay participation fees established
by the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts.		
NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that reques    Waskom ISD for participation in the T   (Entity Name) day of	exas Comptroller of P	as Comptroller of Public Accounts to approve ublic Accounts Cooperative Purchasing Program. Vaskom ISD
,	······································	(Entity Name)
By: (Signature of Chair) Michael Allwhite (Printed Name) Board President (Title of Chair)	Kat (Nam	ature of Agent of Record) thy Johnson, Business Manager ne/Title of Agent of Record) nature of Agent of Record)
	Sa	ndra Rodgers, Adm. Sec.

(Name/Title of Agent of Record)